
SSWP2020 Schedule

2020/1/8 We
d

2020/1/9 Thu

2020/1/10 Fri

2020/1/11 Sat

2020/1/12 Sun

2020/1/13 Mon

2020/1/14 Tue

2020/1/15 We
d

2020/1/16 Thu

2020/1/17 Fri

2020/1/18 Sat

2020/1/19 Sun

2020/1/20 Mon

2020/1/21 Tue

2020/1/22 We
d

2020/1/23 Thu

2020/1/24 Fri

2020/1/25 Sat

2020/1/26 Sun

2020/1/27 Mon

2020/1/28 Tue

2020/1/29 We
d

2020/1/30 Thu

2020/1/31 Fri

2020/2/1 Sat

2020/2/2 Sun

2020/2/3 Mon

2020/2/4 Tue

9 am - 10:10　Orientations @ Sakura Hall,
10:15 - campus tour, 11:05- PC Security

Orientation @ JLC303

8:30-10:00（1st period） 10:10-11:40（2nd period） 11:40-12:40
（Lunch break） 12:40-14:10（3rd period） 14:20-15:50（4th

period） 16:00‐

Japanese Class
JLC211 (J2), 214 (J3)

Japanese Class
JLC211 (J2), 212 (J3)

 (all classes on)
Japanese Class Extracurricular activity① Jindai-Ji

Japanese Class Japanese Class

Date：2020/1/6

Japanese Class Mandatory
class/activity

Extracurricular activity
(voluntary)

Weekend

Weekend

Japanese Class Japanese Class
（Let's talk in Japanese ①）

Holiday

Interacting Class
with TUFS Students ①

Interacting Class
with TUFS Students ②

Japanese Class Japanese Class
（Let's talk in Japanese ②）

Extracurricular activity② Meiji Shrine -
Takeshita Street

Japanese Class Japanese Class

Japanese Class Japanese Class

Weekend

Weekend

Japanese Class Japanese Class Town orienteering

Japanese Class Japanese Class
（Let's talk in Japanese ③） Kimono Try-on

Japanese Class Japanese Class
（Let's talk in Japanese ④）

Extracurricular activity③ Edo-Tokyo
Architectural Museum

Japanese Class Japanese Class

Weekend

Weekend

Japanese Class Japanese Class

Weekend

Extracurricular activity planned by TUFS students
ASAKUSA・Skytree

Japanese Class Japanese Class
（Let's talk in Japanese ⑤）

Tea Ceremony ("Sadou") 1pm-
2pm

Flower Arrangement ("Kadou")
2pm-3pm

Japanese Class

Japanese Class Japanese Class
（Let's talk in Japanese ⑥）

Extracurricular activity④ Tokyo National
Museum & Ueno

※Schedule is subject to change without notice.

　　　　　Written by: Tamaki

Japanese Class Japanese Class

Japanese Class
（Wrap-up Presentation）＠Sakura Hall

9am-11am

Questionnaire
11:20am-

Farewell party
12pm-

Japanese Class Japanese Class

Japanese Class
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