SSWP2020 Schedule

Written by: Tamaki Date : 2020/1/6

Japanese Class Mandatory class/activity (voluntary)

Date : 2020/1/6

Extracurricular activity (voluntary)

		8:30-10:00 (1st	period)	10:10-11:40 (2nd period)	11:40-12:40 (Lunch break)	12:40-14:	10 (3rd per	iod)	14:20-15:50 (4th period)	16:00-
2020/1/8	We d		10:15 - car	10 Orientations @ Sakura Hall, mpus tour, 11:05- PC Security orientation @ JLC303	Ja		nese Class (J2), 214 (1
2020/1/9	Thu	Japanese Class JLC211 (J2), 212 (J3) (all classes on)		Japanese Class		Extracurricular activity① Jindai-		y① Jindai-Ji		
2020/1/10	Fri	Japanese C	lass	Japanese Class						
2020/1/11	Sat	Weekend								
2020/1/12	Sun	Weekend								
2020/1/13	Mon			Holiday						
2020/1/14	Tue	Japanese Class		Japanese Class (Let's talk in Japanese ①)						
2020/1/15	We d	Interacting (with TUFS Stud		Interacting Class with TUFS Students ②						
2020/1/16	Thu	Japanese Class		Japanese Class (Let's talk in Japanese ②)		Extracurricular activity② Meiji Shrine - Takeshita Street				
2020/1/17	Fri	Japanese C	lass	Japanese Class						
2020/1/18	Sat	Weekend								
2020/1/19	Sun	Weekend								
2020/1/20	Mon	Japanese Class		Japanese Class		Town orienteering			ering	
2020/1/21	Tue	Japanese Class		Japanese Class (Let's talk in Japanese ③)		Kimono Try-on		n		
2020/1/22	We d	Japanese C	lass	Japanese Class						
2020/1/23	Thu	Japanese Class		Japanese Class (Let's talk in Japanese ④)	Extracurricular activity③ Edo-Tokyo Architectural Museum					
2020/1/24	Fri	Japanese C	lass	Japanese Class						
2020/1/25	Sat	at Weekend								
2020/1/26	Sun	Weekend								
2020/1/27	Mon	Japanese Class		Japanese Class						
2020/1/28	Tue	Japanese Class		Japanese Class (Let's talk in Japanese ⑤)			Tea Ceremony ("Sadou") 1pm- 2pm Flower Arrangement ("Kadou") 2pm-3pm			
2020/1/29	We d	Japanese Class		Japanese Class						
2020/1/30	Thu	Japanese Class		Japanese Class (Let's talk in Japanese ⑥)		Extracurricular activity Tokyo National Museum & Ueno				
2020/1/31	Fri	Japanese Class		Japanese Class						
2020/2/1	Sat			Extracurricular activity planned by TUFS students ASAKUSA Skytree						
2020/2/2	Sun				Weekend					
2020/2/3	Mon	Japanese C	lass	Japanese Class						
2020/2/4	Tue	(Wrap-u		Japanese Class Differentiation) @Sakura Hall 9am-11am	Questionnaire 11:20am-	Farewell 12pr				

^{**}Schedule is subject to change without notice.